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Transfer of Shares/ Update List of Members

Company Information

UEN
201534794C

Type of Change
Transfer of Share

Company Type

EXEMPT PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

Transfer of Shares Information

Entity Name
YO54 HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.

Sub - Type of Change
Transfer of Share

Transfer From Transfer To Currency Ordinary Preference Others
SURAJPAL SINGH S/O SINGAPORE
RICHARD HARRY WILLETT ' 1900000 0 0
BALWANT SINGH DOLLARS
Change in Share Capital Details
1. Currency: SINGAPORE, DOLLARS
Class of Shares Details Before After
Number of Shares 5000000
Ordinary Amount of Issued Share Capital 5000000
Amount of Paid Up Share Capital 5000000
Number of Shares 0
Preference Amount of Issued Share Capital 0
Amount of Paid Up Share Capital 0
Number of Shares 0
Others Amount of Issued Share Capital 0
Amount of Paid Up Share Capital 0
List of New Shareholders
Identification No. / UEN Name Category Identification Type / Nationality
L Passport/Others
447403007 RICHARD HARRY WILLETT Individual AMERICAN
Change in Shareholder Details
Identification )
No./Name Currency/Class Details Before
SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Number of Shares 5000000
S1799779C - Ordinary : .
SURAJPAL Amount of Paid Up Share Capital 5000000
SINGH S/O SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) /
BALWANT p ' -( ) No data to display
SINGH Preference
SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Others No data to display
SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Number of Shares No data to display
Ordinary . .
447403007 - Amount of Paid Up Share Capital 0
RICHARD
HARRY SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / .
WILLETT Preference No data to display
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Date Of Transfer

02/01/2017
5000000
5000000
5000000
0
0
0
0
0
0
Address
19/02/1940
96 KOKOPEW LANE,
PHILIPSBURG, MONTANA 59858
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
63372152
SHAN@CITADELLE.COM.SG
After
3100000
3100000
1900000
1900000
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SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Others No data to display
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Shares held in Trust - Shareholders

Identification No. / UEN Currency/Class

No data to display

Shares held in trust

Name of the trust

Group Shares

Group Name Currency/Class Details Before After
No data to display
List of Shareholders in Group
Identification No. / UEN Name Group Name

No data to display

Declaration

I, R.SHANMUGARATNAM, S1775936A, declare the above information submitted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

I am aware | may be liable to prosecution if | submit any false or misleading information in this form.
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Entity Name Name

YO54 HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. R.SHANMUGARATNAM of CITADELLE CORPORATE SERVICES PTE.
LTD.

Contact No. Email Address

+6563372152 SHAN@CITADELLE.COM.SG

Date of Lodgement Transaction No.

04/01/2017 13:34:08 C170007554

Receipt No. Amount Paid (SGD)

Date of Payment

ACRA

ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE
REGULATORY AUTHORITY



