

# **Transfer of Shares/ Update List of Members**

## **Company Information**

UEN

201534794C

Type of Change

Transfer of Share

**Entity Name** 

YO54 HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.

Sub - Type of Change

Transfer of Share

**Company Type** 

**EXEMPT PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES** 

#### **Transfer of Shares Information**

Transfer From	Transfer To	Currency	Ordinary	Preference	Others	Date Of Transfer
SURAJPAL SINGH S/O BALWANT SINGH	RICHARD HARRY WILLETT	SINGAPORE, DOLLARS	1900000	0	0	02/01/2017

## **Change in Share Capital Details**

1. Currency: SINGAPORE, DOLLARS				
Class of Shares	Details	Before	After	
Ordinary	Number of Shares	5000000	500000	
	Amount of Issued Share Capital	5000000	500000	
	Amount of Paid Up Share Capital	5000000	500000	
Preference	Number of Shares	0		
	Amount of Issued Share Capital	0		
	Amount of Paid Up Share Capital	0		
Others	Number of Shares	0		
	Amount of Issued Share Capital	0		
	Amount of Paid Up Share Capital	0		

### **List of New Shareholders**

Identification No. / UEN	Name	Category	Identification Type / Nationality	Address
447403007	RICHARD HARRY WILLETT	Individual	Passport/Others AMERICAN	19/02/1940 96 KOKOPEW LANE, PHILIPSBURG, MONTANA 59858 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 63372152 SHAN@CITADELLE.COM.SG

## **Change in Shareholder Details**

Identification No./Name	Currency/Class	Details	Before	After		
S1799779C - SURAJPAL SINGH S/O BALWANT SINGH	SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Ordinary	Number of Shares	5000000	3100000		
		Amount of Paid Up Share Capital	5000000	3100000		
	SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Preference	No data to display				
	SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Others	No data to display				
447403007 - RICHARD HARRY WILLETT	SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Ordinary	Number of Shares	No data to display	1900000		
		Amount of Paid Up Share Capital	0	1900000		
	SINGAPORE, DOLLARS - (SGD) / Preference	No data to display				

Group Name

### Declaration

Identification No. / UEN

No data to display

I, R.SHANMUGARATNAM, S1775936A, declare the above information submitted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I am aware I may be liable to prosecution if I submit any false or misleading information in this form.

Name



## Lodged with Accounting and Corporate Regulatory Authority (ACRA) by

**Entity Name** 

YO54 HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.

Contact No.

+6563372152

**Date of Lodgement** 

04/01/2017 13:34:08

Receipt No.

-

**Date of Payment** 

-

Name

R.SHANMUGARATNAM of CITADELLE CORPORATE SERVICES PTE. LTD.

**Email Address** 

SHAN@CITADELLE.COM.SG

Transaction No.

C170007554

Amount Paid (SGD)

-

